

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 77/2019

Om Prakash Bohra S/o Bhanwar Lal Bohra

-----Petitioner

Versus

Jaipur Development Authority

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Mahendra Kumar Sharma

For Respondent(s) :

**HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAKASH GUPTA**

Order

24/10/2019

Issue notice to the respondents.

A copy of the petition be served in the Office of learned
Advocate General.

(PRAKASH GUPTA),J

(INDRAJIT MAHANTY),CJ

KAMLESH KUMAR /10

सत्यमेव जयते