

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 77/2019

Om Prakash Bohra S/o Bhanwar Lal Bohra

-----Petitioner

Versus

Jaipur Development Authority

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Mahendra Kumar Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Sonal Singh, Ms. Shreya Nayak for Mr. Alok Garg, Mr. Pranjul Chopra, Mr. Ankur Jain

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

06/11/2024

Learned counsel for the petitioner(s) seeks four weeks' time to file rejoinder.

Time prayed for is allowed.

List the matter after eight weeks, as prayed.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J