

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition (P.I.L) No. 77/2019

Om Prakash Bohra S/o Bhanwar Lal Bohra and Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

Jaipur Development Authority and Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Mahendra Kumar Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Parikshit Singh Shekhawat

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

03/02/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioners seeks time to bring LR's of the petitioner(s) on record.

Respondents shall also file their reply before the next date.

List on 23.03.2026.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

N.GANDHI/RAJAT/67