

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 77/2019

Om Prakash Bohra& Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

Jaipur Development Authority & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Jahagir Alam
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Parikshit Singh Shekhawat Mr. Rahul Sain

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR

Order

05/05/2026

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter after four weeks.

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J

(DR. PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J

12-Diksha Mishra/-