

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 77/2019
URN: CW / 152U / 2019

Om Prakash Bohra S/o Bhanwar Lal Bohra

-----Petitioner

Versus

Jaipur Development Authority

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Parikshit Singh

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

07/07/2026

The compliance of the order dated 03.02.2026 has not been made.

In the interest of justice, further three weeks' time is granted to do the needful.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

SOURAV/63