

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 77/2019
CNR: RJHC021220182018 | URN: CW / 152U / 2019

Om Prakash Bohra S/o Bhanwar Lal Bohra
-----Petitioner

Versus

Jaipur Development Authority
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Mahendra Kumar Sharma.
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Pranjul Chopra.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

04/08/2026

Heard on application for deleting the name of petitioner no.
1.

For the reasons mentioned in the application, same is hereby
allowed.

Amended cause-list is taken on record.

List after two weeks.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J (INDERJEET SINGH),J